
ASSOCIAZIONE DATA LUOGO ORA

Arcidiacono Valentina Ilaria

Bitumi Francesca

Borro Valentina

Capparelli Irene

Casoli Antonella

Chiarilli Vanessa

De Mattia Martina

Di Guida Serena

Di Sano Federica

Fiore Stefania

Fontecchia Luigia

Garofalo Alessandra

Garrisi Luisa

Giardi Giuliana

Iacovo Deborah

Luciani Silvia

Lupo Ilaria

Maiello Piera

Mantarro Giulia

Marino Valentina

Moretto Medea

Peduto Virgilio

Pinilla Cepeda Nataly

Pizzo Anna

Portelli Simona

Redelico Alessandra

Sabatino Ilda

Santocori Francesca

Secchiano Maria

Sorbara Flavia

Volontarie del 

Telefono Rosa Onlus

Progetto: "Violenza su donne e minori: aiutaci a fermarla!"

CANDIDATI

Spes - Via Liberiana, 17 

Roma

07/07/2015

09/07/2015

9.30

14.00

9.30

14.00


